
WOMEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Women's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 170.0 0

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 155.0 0

3 Anna Patz McLouth High School 138.0 120.0 0

4 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 120.0 0

5 MADISON BUCKLEY Basehor Linwood 135.2 115.0 0

6 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 134.0 110.0 0

7 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 136.0 110.0 0

8 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 136.4 110.0 0

9 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 136.8 110.0 0

10 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 110.0 0

11 Katelyn Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 105.0 0

12 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.8 100.0 0

13 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.8 100.0 0

14 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 136.4 100.0 0

15 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 138.0 100.0 0

16 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 134.0 95.0 0

17 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 90.0 0

18 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.0 90.0 0

19 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 140.0 90.0 0

20 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.2 85.0 0

21 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 295.0 0

2 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.8 230.0 0

3 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 230.0 0

4 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 225.0 0

5 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 215.0 0

6 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 136.4 210.0 0

7 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 136.8 210.0 0

8 Anna Patz McLouth High School 138.0 210.0 0

9 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 210.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 134.0 205.0 0

11 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.8 200.0 0

12 MADISON BUCKLEY Basehor Linwood 135.2 200.0 0

13 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 136.0 200.0 0

14 Katelyn Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 195.0 0

15 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.2 180.0 0

16 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.0 180.0 0

17 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 134.0 175.0 0

18 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 140.0 155.0 0

19 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 136.4 125.0 0

20 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 138.0 110.0 0

21 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 155.0 0

2 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 136.4 150.0 0

3 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 136.8 150.0 0

4 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.8 145.0 0

6 Anna Patz McLouth High School 138.0 145.0 0

7 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 140.0 0

8 MADISON BUCKLEY Basehor Linwood 135.2 135.0 0

9 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 136.0 135.0 0

10 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 135.0 0

11 Katelyn Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 125.0 0

12 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 134.0 120.0 0

13 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 140.0 120.0 0

14 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.8 115.0 0

15 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 136.4 115.0 0

16 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.0 110.0 0

17 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 105.0 0

18 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.2 95.0 0

19 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 138.0 95.0 0

20 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 134.0 0 0

21 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 600.0 10

2 Ashlyn Long Royal Valley 135.0 510.0 8

3 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 138.0 500.0 6

4 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.8 475.0 4

5 Anna Patz McLouth High School 138.0 475.0 2

6 Chandler Lill Santa Fe Trail High School 139.0 475.0 1

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 136.4 470.0 0

8 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 136.8 470.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 MADISON BUCKLEY Basehor Linwood 135.2 450.0 0

10 Marissa Caray McLouth High School 136.0 445.0 0

11 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 134.0 435.0 0

12 Katelyn Pedersen Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 425.0 0

13 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 420.0 0

14 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.8 415.0 0

15 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.0 380.0 0

16 Kaylynn Jamison Piper High School 140.0 365.0 0

17 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.2 360.0 0

18 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 136.4 340.0 0

19 Madi Cook Fort Scott High School 138.0 305.0 0

20 Shyanne Baker Riverton High School 134.0 270.0 0

21 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 0 0


